Your technology partner for cost-effective machining
TRITAN-DRILL-REAMER
1
2
3
0
1
2

Diameter deviation over the tools entire diameter (42CrMoS4)
Circularity after 600 bores
in
 [m
m
]
in
 [µ
m
]
Twin-bladed solution
Tritan-Drill-Reamer
Twin-bladed solution
Tritan-Drill-Reamer
3
3,990 6 66 24 17 36 SDR301G-3.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196569
4,000 6 66 24 17 36 SDR301G-4.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196570
4,010 6 66 24 17 36 SDR301G-4.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196571
4,990 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-4.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196575
5,000 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-5.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196576
5,010 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-5.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196577
5,020 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-5.020+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196578
5,990 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-5.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196581
6,000 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-6.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196582
6,010 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301G-6.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196583
7,990 8 79 41 29 36 SDR301G-7.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196587
8,000 8 79 41 29 36 SDR301G-8.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196588
8,010 8 79 41 29 36 SDR301G-8.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196589
9,990 10 89 47 35 40 SDR301G-9.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196593
10,000 10 89 47 35 40 SDR301G-10.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196594
10,010 10 89 47 35 40 SDR301G-10.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196595
10,020 10 89 47 35 40 SDR301G-10.020+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196596
11,990 12 102 55 40 45 SDR301G-11.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196599
12,000 12 102 55 40 45 SDR301G-12.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196600
12,010 12 102 55 40 45 SDR301G-12.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196601
13,990 14 107 60 43 45 SDR301G-13.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196605
14,000 14 107 60 43 45 SDR301G-14.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196606
14,010 14 107 60 43 45 SDR301G-14.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196607
15,990 16 115 65 45 48 SDR301G-15.990+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196611
16,000 16 115 65 45 48 SDR301G-16.000+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196612
16,010 16 115 65 45 48 SDR301G-16.010+3-3-HA03-HP358 31196613
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
3xD
14
0°

Diameter:
Diameter in increments of
0.001 mm freely selectable
Specification:
SDR301G-[diameter]+3-3-HA03-HP358
Example:
SDR301G-4.001+3-3-HA03-HP358
Tool diameter d1 = 4.001 mm
d1 min. d1 max. d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions of configurable series
5
4,000 6 66 24 17 36 SDR301-4.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196337
5,000 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301-5.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196338
6,000 6 66 28 20 36 SDR301-6.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196339
8,000 8 79 41 29 36 SDR301-8.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196560
10,000 10 89 47 35 40 SDR301-10.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196561
12,000 12 102 55 40 45 SDR301-12.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196562
14,000 14 107 60 43 45 SDR301-14.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196563
16,000 16 115 65 45 48 SDR301-16.000H7-HA03-HP358 31196564
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
3xD
14
0°

Number of cutting edges: 3
Number of guiding chamfers: 6
Tip angle: 140°
Side rake angle: 30°
Dimensions Shank form HA
d1 H7 d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4 Specification Order no.
Dimensions in mm.
For tolerance class fit bores of H7, with sufficient machine stability and cooling.
For cutting data recommendations, see page 10.
Special designs and other coatings available upon request.
Stocked preferred series in H7
6
3,990 6 74 36 29 36 SDR301G-3.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196639
4,000 6 74 36 29 36 SDR301G-4.000+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196640
4,010 6 74 36 29 36 SDR301G-4.010+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196641
4,020 6 74 36 29 36 SDR301G-4.020+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196642
4,990 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-4.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196645
5,000 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-5.000+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196646
5,010 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-5.010+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196647
5,990 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-5.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196651
6,000 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-6.000+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196652
6,010 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301G-6.010+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196653
7,990 8 91 53 43 36 SDR301G-7.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196658
8,000 8 91 53 43 36 SDR301G-8.000+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196659
8,010 8 91 53 43 36 SDR301G-8.010+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196660
8,020 8 91 53 43 36 SDR301G-8.020+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196661
9,990 10 103 61 49 40 SDR301G-9.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196664
10,000 10 103 61 49 40 SDR301G-10.000+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196665
10,010 10 103 61 49 40 SDR301G-10.010+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196666
11,990 12 118 71 59 45 SDR301G-11.990+3-3-HA05-HP358 31196670

Diameter:
Diameter in increments of
0.001 mm freely selectable
Specification:
SDR301G-[diameter]+3-3-HA05-HP358
Example:
SDR301G-04001+3-3-HA05-HP358
Tool diameter d1 = 4.001 mm
d1 min. d1 max. d2 h6 l1 l2 l3 l4
Dimensions of configurable series
8
4,000 6 74 36 29 36 SDR301-4.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196627
5,000 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301-5.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196628
6,000 6 82 44 35 36 SDR301-6.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196629
8,000 8 91 53 43 36 SDR301-8.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196630
10,000 10 103 61 49 40 SDR301-10.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196631
12,000 12 118 71 56 45 SDR301-12.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196632
14,000 14 124 77 60 45 SDR301-14.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196633
16,000 16 133 83 63 48 SDR301-16.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196634
18,000 18 143 93 71 48 SDR301-18.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196635
20,000 20 153 101 77 50 SDR301-20.000H7-HA05-HP358 31196636
P 1 2 3 4 5 6 M 1 2 3 K 1 2 3 N 1 2 3 4 S 1 2 3 4 5 H 1 2 3
5xD
d 2
 h